
CASS 2022 Fall Conference Resources
Conference Reading and Resource Materials

https://cass.ab.ca/conferences-workshops/2022-cass-fall-conference/

Additional Professional Learning Resources for system education leaders
https://cass.ab.ca/resources/

Session Presenter(s) Email address for follow up Presentation Resources

Willful Conversations and Strategies
(Pre-conference)

Women in Leadership laurie.kardynal@starcatholic.ab.ca Handout

CASS Continuing Education Program (CEP) Dr. Gloria Antifaiff gloria.antifaiff@cass.ab.ca ● Slide Presentation
● CASS Pro-spective - Share

Your Ideas

EdCan Presentation Kathleen Lane klane@edcan.ca Slide Presentation

Supporting Effective Governance –
Continuing the Conversation

Michelle Brennick, Michael
Borgfjord and Bevan Daverne

michelle.brennick@mycgcs.ca
michael.borgfjord@pembinahills.ca
bevan.daverne@ghsd75.ca

Slide Presentation

Key Tips and Proactive Strategies for
Successfully Managing the Employee Life
Cycle: From Recruitment and Retention to
Conclusion of Employment and Everything
in Between!

Colin Fetter cfetter@brownleelaw.com Slide Presentation

Wellness, Mental Health and Diversity Data:
How it is Being Used to Support and
Enhance Quality Learning Environments in
Northern Gateway Public Schools

Leslee Jodry and Amber
Hester

leslee.jodry@ngps.ca
amber.hester@jigsawlearning.ca

Slide Presentation

Calgary Catholic Leadership Academy:
Developing School Leaders from Within

Deana Helton, Deneen Nolan,
Steve Petingola, Carrie
Lodermeier, Daniel Danis

daniel.danis@cssd.ab.ca
deana.helton@cssd.ab.ca
deneen.nolan@cssd.ab.ca
carrie.lodermeier@cssd.ab.ca
Steve.Petingola@ccsd.ab.ca

● Slide Presentation
● Guide for Professional

Learning - Catholic
Leadership
Competencies
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● Guide for Professional
Learning

Implementing a Continuum of Supports
and Services: A Resource Guide for School
and School Authority Leaders

Loriann Stienwand and
Danica Martin

loriann.stienwand@gov.ab.ca
danica.martin@wolfcreek.ab.ca

danica.martin@wolfcreek.
ab.c

● Implementing a
continuum of supports
and services: A resource
guide for school and
school leaders
(alberta.ca)

● Slide Presentation

System Leaders’ Role Supporting
Curriculum Implementation

Joanne Pitman jlpitman@cbe.ab.ca ● Slide Presentation
● System Leadership for

Implementation -
Reflection Tool

The Governance Relationship – Your Role Jordan Tinney jordantinney@shaw.ca Slide Presentation
Language Teachers’ Recruitment,
Retention and Training

Martin Poirier mapoirier@cbe.ab.ca Slide Presentation

Implementing a District Therapeutic
Framework - Supporting Student Mental
Health Through a Trauma-informed Lens

Leanne Timko and Greg
Masterson

greg.masterson@cssd.ab.ca
leanne.timko@cssd.ab.ca

Slide Presentation

FMPSD Collaborative Professional Learning
Cycle

Annalee Nutter and Scott
Barr

annalee.nutter@fmpsd.ab.ca

scott.barr@fmpsd.ab.ca

● Slide Presentation

● https://padlet.com/volek
shy/98o9445hzsegwvtj

An Early Year’s Program to Support Diverse
Learners

Michelle MacKinnon and
Noëlla Piquette

mackinnonm@holyspirit.ab.ca
noella.piquette@uleth.ca

● Slide Presentation
● Resource - Full-day kinder

improves math and
reading…

Building on the Big Rocks Through
Collaborative Response

Pamela Guilbault, Chantel
Axani, Julie Chorney and
Kurtis Hewson

pguilbault@lrcssd.ca
caxani@lrcssd.ca
jchorney@lrcssd.ca
kurtis.hewson@jigsawlearning.ca

● Slide presentation
● Jigsaw Learning website
● Collaborative Response

Overview

Leading Us Forward - Plenary Jordan Tinney Conversation starters posted on
CASS Resource Library
Contextual Literacy and Adaptive
Leadership
https://cass.ab.ca/resources/res
ource-library/
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